
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER

Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL, AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115’ Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone 46-520. :

Telegraphic Address: ‘‘Listener,"’ Wellington.
DECEMBER 17, 1948

"CONTENTS
Things to Come ~

Editorial
Letters from Listeners
Christmas Programmes
"The Man Born to be King"
Radio Viewsreel
Crossword Puzzle ts *
Book Reviews
Shortwave Highlights
Children’s Books Reviewed
Short Story
The Potato and the Daffodil
"Aunt. Mabel’
People in the Programmes
Ask Aunt Daisy
Toy Week at 1ZB ~

New ZB Programmes
Film Reviews, by Jno. >

Nature in Focus }- ~

10-11
11
12-13
13
14-15
"15-20
20-21

22-23
‘

24-25
26-27
28
28-29
31
32-33

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., Dec. 20-26 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS
OVERSEAS, — Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,

a7 8 Foreign Countries (including U.S.A,),20/-.
WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — If paid
in advance at any Money Order Post Office:
Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three
months, 3/-. :

RENEWALS. — Two weeks’ notice of re-
newal is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks’
notice required. Please give both the new and
the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES
Terms on application to the Advertising
Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707,
G.P.0., Wellington, N.Z.

0, i'nieeT54"1
MMmovinge{
WHo'dwanttostayin
bed when it's seven
0'clock and there'$ a
wonderful newdayjust
outside the window?
EventhelongestSummer
day isn'thalflongenough
fortheclimbing,fishing,
swimming and all those
otherimportantcomings
andgoings thatmakeup
asmallboy'$life.
But first breakfast: He's ashungryasa
hunterfor thebreakfast that transformshim
froma littleboyintoabundleofenergy
Weetbix crisp,golden,maltyWeetbix,
withstewedfruitandmilk Asheeatsthem
up and passeshisplate formore hewon't
know thatthosetoasted,good-tastingwhole-
wheat biscuits are supplying him with
energy-giving elements. All he knows is
thathelikes themanyway forbreakfast,
fortea,orspreadwithbutterandhoneyor WEET:bIXMarmite for play-lunch or picnics. Any6 99time,anyplace Weetbixplease,Mum:' Aproductofthe Sanitarium Health FoodMARMITE BIXIES PUFFED WHEAT

Company, ChristchurchaSAN BRAN GRANOSE

hARDY' $ A B B R E VIATIO N$

means "after-teasuffering" 61atsToomanypeoplesufferIndigestionIn silence when the remedy is So
easily found: A liccle Hardy3
takenaftermeals,workswonders/

means "after HARDY'S*ahlOnebriefmomentaftertakingHardy'$Yourindigestion is soothed Pleasantly
away: Ah" people say, for chls
speedy rellef!"

HARDYSS Indigestion Remedy40 Manuizcrured forR:M.Hardy&Co.PtxaLeda5 HunterStreesSxdner

ThoroughYETHArMN [gMinutes
CLEANSEdin10DENTURES

Without scrubbing Or slighest harm todentures;
Kemdex removes stains, gumminess and germ
laden film,leaving the dentures fresh,deodorised
and clean_ Ask your chemist for Kemdex and
cleanyour dentures the scientific
way. Kemdex is harmless toall
knowndenturematerialsincluding
Acrylic resins_

KEMDEX
CeeaYS FALBE Teeth 2.8

Manufacturedbyreg.user,Salmond&SpraggonLtd,,2CustomhouseQuay,Wellington:


