Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520. Telegraphic Address: "Listener," Wellington.

DECEMBER 17, 1948

CONTENTS	Page
Things to Come	4
Editorial	5
Letters from Listeners -	5
Christmas Programmes -	6-8
"The Man Born to be King"	9
Radio Viewsreel	10-11
Crossword Puzzle	11
Book Reviews	12-13
Shortwave Highlights	13
Children's Books Reviewed	14-15
Short Story	15-20
The Potato and the Daffodil	20-21
"Aunt Mabel"	22-23
People in the Programmes -	24-25
Ask Aunt Daisy	26-27
Toy Week at 1ZB	28
New ZB Programmes	28-29
Film Reviews, by Jno	31
Nature in Focus	32-33
. === :	

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES Mon. to Sun., Dec. 20-26 - 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS

OVERSEAS, — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three

RENEWALS. - Two weeks' notice of re-

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. - Two weeks notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES

Terms on application to the Advertising anager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707. Manager, "New Leasand G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

HARDY'S ABBREVIATIONS

Oh, its nice to in the morning

WHO'd want to stay in bed when it's seven o'clock and there's a wonderful new day just outside the window? Even the longest Summer day isn't half long enough for the climbing, fishing, swimming and all those other important comings and goings that make up a small boy's life.

But first — breakfast. He's as hungry as a hunter for the breakfast that transforms him from a little boy into a bundle of energy . . . Weetbix . . . crisp, golden, malty Weetbix, with stewed fruit and milk. As he eats them up and passes his plate for more he won't know that those toasted, good-tasting wholewheat biscuits are supplying him with energy-giving elements. All he knows is that he likes them any way - for breakfast, for tea, or spread with butter and honey or Marmite for play-lunch or picnics. Any time, any place — "Weetbix please, Mum."

MARMITE . BIXIES . PUFFED WHEAT SAN BRAN - GRANOSE

WEET-BIX

A product of the Sanitarium Health Food Company, Christchurch.

THOROUGH YET HARMLESS!

-DENTURES CLEANSED IN 10 MINUTES

Without scrubbing or slighest harm to dentures,

Kemdex removes stains, gumminess and germ

laden film, leaving the dentures fresh, deodorised and clean. Ask your chemist for Kemdex and

means "after-tea suffering'

Too many people suffer indigestion in silence when the remedy is so easily found. A little Hardy's taken after meals, works wonders!



means "after HARDY'S"

One brief moment after taking Hardy's your indigestion is soothed pleasantly away. "Ah"-people say, "for this speedy relief!"

HARDY'S Indigestion Remedy Manufactured for R. M. Hardy & Co. Pty. Ltd., 5 Hunter Street, Sydney,

Acrylic resins.

clean your dentures the scientific way. Kemdex is harmless to all

known denture materials including

CLEANS FALSE TEETH



Manufactured by reg. user, Salmond & Spraggon Ltd., 2 Customhouse Quay, Wellington